The City of Bridgeport & the Town of Fairfield present



PINK PLEDGE **INSPIRE LOVE** VIRTUAL EVENT

Kicking Off: Thursday, October 1, 2020 Closing: Friday, October 16, 2020

Virtual Event Sponsor



OPTION 1 INSPIRE IN MOTION

Run or walk a 5K (3.1 miles)

Send in your time by October 23rd for a chance to win fastest male and female.

Children 12 and under can ride their miles on their bike (with helmets!)

Take a picture of your "pinked out bike" as you pedal through your neighborhood in support of Pink Pledge to be entered to win the Most Inspired Pink Pledge Blke.

OPTION 2 INSPIRE IN PLACE

Pink out your porch, yard, driveway OR all of the above! Businesses are welcome to

participate!

Send in pictures and/or videos of your home/storefront to be entered to win the Most Inspired Pink Pledge Home/Business!

NAME:ADDRESS:		NEGISTINATION.
	PHONE:	Inspire In Motion
TOTAL INSPIRE IN MOTION: TOTAL INSPIRE IN MOTION (Child): TOTAL INSPIRE IN PLACE: ADDITIONAL DONATION:		Inspire in Motion (Children 12 and \$15.00 per child Inspire In Place \$25.00 per household/busine
TOTAL:		For an ADDITIONAL donation o

Mail to: Attn: Pink Pledge, 111 Beach Road, 2nd Floor, Fairfield, CT 06824 *Make checks out to NPBC/BHF, please include names/contact info for additional participants

Under) ess

of \$10 or more, you will rec PINK PLEDGE 2020:INSPIRE LOVE lawn sign!

To pay by credit card, go online to: HTTP://BPHOSP.CONVIO.NET/ **INSPIRELOVE**



Yale NewHaven Health Bridgeport Hospital

Norma Pfriem **Breast Center**

Established 1999